Commiittee:

Posted 12.14.2016 at 8:30am by JAD

o
=

HCTV

Harvard Community Cable Access Committee (Harvard Cable TV)
14 Massachusetts Avenue
Harvard, MA 01451
Station Manager:  Anya Zulawnik
Station Operations: Stephen Adrian
Brint Ferguson

Bill Johnson, Chair/Treasurer
Richard Steele, Recording Secretary

Ray Dunn

Koralia Franklin
Mitch Norcross

Hakan Sahin

7:00
7:05
7:06
7:20
7:30
7:50

8:30
9:00

Agenda for Wednesday, December 21, 2016 7pm-9pm,
at HCTV Bromfield Studio, 14 Massachusetts Avenue

Review and approve meeting minutes

Public comment

Recording of girl’s lacrosse games — Chris Parlee

Treasurer’s report/FY18 budget

Update on recording/broadcast system upgrade

Planning for advertising revenues — updates

TelVue website design for VOD hosting and advertising: Hakan and Mitch
Advertising and selling strategy: Bill

Station Manager’s report

Adjourn



