

Harvard Community Cable Access Committee (Harvard Cable TV) 14 Massachusetts Avenue Harvard, MA 01451

Station Manager: Anya Zulawnik Station Operations: Stephen Adrian Brint Ferguson

Committee:

Bill Johnson, Chair/Treasurer Richard Steele, Recording Secretary Ray Dunn Koralia Franklin Mitch Norcross Hakan Sahin

Agenda for Wednesday, December 21, 2016 7pm-9pm, at HCTV Bromfield Studio, 14 Massachusetts Avenue

7:00	Review and approve meeting minutes
7:05	Public comment
7:06	Recording of girl's lacrosse games – Chris Parlee
7:20	Treasurer's report/FY18 budget
7:30	Update on recording/broadcast system upgrade
7:50	Planning for advertising revenues – updates
•	TelVue website design for VOD hosting and advertising: Hakan and Mitch
•	Advertising and selling strategy: Bill
8:30	Station Manager's report
9:00	Adjourn